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DRAINAGE
RESERVE

DRAINAGE RESERVE

DRAINAGE  RESERVE

(Drainage Res.)

6A

RELEASE 2 COMING SOON!

Lot No. 
Lot 601
Lot 602
Lot 603A
Lot 603B
Lot 604
Lot 605
Lot 606A
Lot 606B
Lot 607
Lot 608
Lot 609A
Lot 609B
Lot 610
Lot 611A
Lot 611B
Lot 612
Lot 613

Price* 
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD 
SOLD 
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
$645,000
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD 
SOLD

Lot Area 
603.5m2 
603.5m2 
482.5m2

433.4m2

603.5m2

603.5m2

430.6m2

485.3m2

603.5m2

617.72m2

558m2

494m2 

761.86m2

430m2

506m2

384m2

384m2

Status 
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
Available
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD

Frontage 
17m 
17m
13.59m
4.21m
17m
17m
12.13m
13.67m
17m
17.13m
13.54m
13m
17.055m
9.51m
11.13m
12m
12m

LAND RELEASE 
Magnolia 6A -  
Home, Land & Landscaping

*Please note prices include fencing. Information current as of May, 2022. 

SOLD

FUTURE  
DEVELOPMENT

LEGEND

ARTIST IMPRESSION - NOT TO SCALE

CUSTOM HOME & 
LAND PACKAGE

HOME & LAND 
PACKAGE
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DRAINAGE
RESERVE

DRAINAGE RESERVE

DRAINAGE  RESERVE

(Drainage Res.)

6A

RELEASE 2 COMING SOON!

Lot No. 
Lot 614
Lot 615
Lot 616
Lot 617
Lot 618
Lot 619
Lot 620

Price* 
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
$610,0000

Lot Area 
480m2 

480m2

480m2

531.5m2

768.6m2

638.4m2 
638.9m2

Status 
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD 
SOLD 
SOLD
SOLD
Available

Frontage 
15m
15m
15m
46.07m
52.135m
15.255m 
23.455m

LAND RELEASE 
Magnolia 6A -  

Home, Land & Landscaping

*Please note prices include fencing. Information current as of May, 2022.

SOLD

FUTURE  
DEVELOPMENT

LEGEND

ARTIST IMPRESSION - NOT TO SCALE

CUSTOM HOME & 
LAND PACKAGE

HOME & LAND 
PACKAGE
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DRAINAGE
RESERVE

DRAINAGE RESERVE

DRAINAGE  RESERVE

(Drainage Res.)

6A

RELEASE 2 COMING SOON!

LAND RELEASE 
Magnolia 6A -  
Land Only

Lot No. 
Lot 601
Lot 602
Lot 604
Lot 605
Lot 607
Lot 608
Lot 612
Lot 613
Lot 614
Lot 615
Lot 616
Lot 617
Lot 618
Lot 619
Lot 620

Price* 
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD 
SOLD
$245,000
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
$245,000

Lot Area 
603.5m2

603.5m2

603.5m2

603.5m2

603.5m2

617.72m2

384m2

384m2

480m2 

480m2

480m2

531.5m2

768.6m2

638.4m2 
638.9m2

Status 
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
Available
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD 
SOLD 
SOLD
SOLD
Available

Frontage 
17m
17m
17m
17m
17m
17.13m
12m
12m
15m
15m
15m
46.07m
52.135m
15.255m 
23.455m

*Please note prices include fencing. Information current as of May, 2022.

SOLD

FUTURE  
DEVELOPMENT

LEGEND

ARTIST IMPRESSION - NOT TO SCALE

CUSTOM HOME & 
LAND PACKAGE

HOME & LAND 
PACKAGE


