

LAND RELEASE

Magnolia 6A



James Hughes 0418 122 429 JamesHughes@maasgroup.com.au Bill Kelly 0429 159 116 BillKelly@maasgroup.com.au





LAND RELEASE

Magnolia 6A -Home, Land & Landscaping

Lot No.	Lot Area	Frontage	Price*	Status
Lot 601	603.5m ²	17m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 602	603.5m ²	17m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 603A	482.5m ²	13.59m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 603B	433.4m ²	4.21m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 604	603.5m ²	17m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 605	603.5m ²	17m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 606A	430.6m ²	12.13m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 606B	485.3m ²	13.67m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 607	603.5m ²	17m	\$645,000	Available
Lot 608	617.72m ²	17.13m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 609A	558m²	13.54m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 609B	494m²	13m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 610	761.86m ²	17.055m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 611A	430m ²	9.51m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 611B	506m ²	11.13m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 612	384m²	12m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 613	384m²	12m	SOLD	SOLD

^{*}Please note prices include fencing. Information current as of May, 2022.



LAND RELEASE Magnolia 6A Home, Land & Landscaping

Lot No.	Lot Area	Frontage	Price*	Status
Lot 614	480m²	15m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 615	480m²	15m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 616	480m²	15m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 617	531.5m ²	46.07m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 618	768.6m ²	52.135m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 619	638.4m ²	15.255m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 620	638.9m ²	23.455m	\$610,0000	Available



LAND RELEASE

Magnolia 6A -Land Only

Lot No.	Lot Area	Frontage	Price*	Status
Lot 601	603.5m ²	17m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 602	603.5m ²	17m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 604	603.5m ²	17m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 605	603.5m ²	17m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 607	603.5m ²	17m	\$245,000	Available
Lot 608	617.72m ²	17.13m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 612	384m²	12m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 613	384m²	12m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 614	480m²	15m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 615	480m²	15m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 616	480m²	15m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 617	531.5m ²	46.07m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 618	768.6m ²	52.135m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 619	638.4m ²	15.255m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 620	638.9m ²	23.455m	\$245,000	Available

^{*}Please note prices include fencing. Information current as of May, 2022.